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400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=14:09 

Reeks:1 

 1 298 Swinnen Jef               VMOL  59.79  Jun 96 11P 

 2 1681 Huts Gijsbrecht           RCT   65.12  Sen 92 5P 

 3 5517 Florus Joeri              LIER  68.68  Mas 69 4P 

 4 4918 Heylen Ronald             BRAB  74.82  Mas 62 3P 

 5 3869 Cloostermans Gui          WIBO  86.18  Mas 69 2P 

 

400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=14:09 

Reeks:2  

 1 111 Lubon Camille             ADD   59.21  Jun 96 13P 

 2 4951 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  61.00  Mas 73 10P 

 3 1467 Pauwels Robin             SPVI  61.35  Sen 93 9P 

 4 1370 Hendrickx Tomas           ARAC  61.62  Sen 81 8P 

 5 433 Verduyn Arno              ABES  62.00  Jun 96 7P 

 6 1475 Jacobs Jochen             ACHL  63.11  Sen 89 6P 

 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:24 

Reeks:1 

 1 26 Geentjens Hannes          ACHL  52.96  Jun 96 8P 

 2 2487 Willemse Vincent          LIER  53.77  Sch 97 7P 

 3 427 Callewaert Tim            RCT   54.88  Jun 96 4P 

 4 2223 Van Daele Sam             WIBO  55.35  Sch 97 3P 

 5 1076 Biesemans Toon            DUFF  57.60  Sen 91 2P 

 6 1940 Desmedt Pieter            ATAC  74.06  Sen 94 1P 

 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:24 

Reeks:2 

 1 1926 Henri Arne                ADD   51.39  Sen 93 13P 

 2 1631 Cools Tim                 BRAB  51.66  Sen 91 11P 

 3 1198 Hooyberghs Jens           VMOL  52.22  Sen 93 10P 

 4 1371 Megens Jef                ARAC  52.76  Sen 88 9P 

 5 1468 Deflem Kenny              SPVI  54.43  Sen 92 6P 

 6 99 Van Reeth Vincent         ABES  54.50  Jun 96 5P 

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:38 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5 

 1 2477 Renders Robbe             ARAC  11.31  Sch 97 10P 

 2 1685 Verstappen Brecht         RCT   11.36  Sen 93 9P 

 3 180 Verbaarschot Nick*        ATAC  11.56  Jun 96 4P 

 4 2617 Peeters Ruben             ACHL  11.73  Sch 97 3P 

 5 2225 Wauters Jamie             WIBO  11.80  Sch 98 2P 

 6 2261 Sampah Panyin             VMOL  12.04  Sch 97 1P 

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:38 

Reeks:2      Wind : 3.1 

 1 2299 Van Den Driessche Jeroen  BRAB  10.95  Sen 92 13P 

 2 1450 Willem Ben                LIER  11.30  Sen 94 11P 

 3 66 Godden Tom                ABES  11.37  Jun 96 7P 

 4 2378 Janssens Bjorn            SPVI  11.37  Sen 93 8P 

 5 1570 Houben Tom                ADD   11.42  Sen 85 6P 

 6 370 Peetermans Pieterjan      DUFF  11.50  Jun 96 5P 
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100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:49 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5 GECORRIGEERD 

 1 2477 Renders Robbe             ARAC  11.31  Sch 97 10P 

 2 1685 Verstappen Brecht         RCT   11.36  Sen 93 9P 

 3 180 Verbaarschot Nick*        ATAC  11.56  Jun 96 4P 

 4 2617 Peeters Ruben             ACHL  11.73  Sch 97 3P 

 5 2225 Wauters Jamie             WIBO  11.80  Sch 98 2P 

 6 2261 Sampah Panyin             VMOL  12.04  Sch 97 1P 

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:49 

Reeks:2      Wind : 3.1 GECORRIGEERD 

 1 2299 Van Den Driessche Jeroen  BRAB  10.95  Sen 92 13P 

 2 1450 Willem Ben                LIER  11.30  Sen 94 11P 

 3 66 Godden Tom                ABES  11.37  Jun 96 8P 

 4 2378 Janssens Bjorn            SPVI  11.37  Sen 93 7P 

 5 1570 Houben Tom                ADD   11.42  Sen 85 6P 

 6 370 Peetermans Pieterjan      DUFF  11.50  Jun 96 5P 

 

hinkstapspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=15:00 

 1 149 Boonen Jannes             ABES  14.08m +2.9 Jun 96 13P 

 2 4628 Muyldermans Bert          SPVI  13.44m +5.1 Mas 78 11P 

 3 1209 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  13.18m +5.4 Sen 87 10P 

 4 280 Roofthooft Andreas        RCT   13.08m +5.7 Jun 96 9P 

 5 1163 De Decker Kristof         WIBO  13.06m +3.1 Sen 91 8P 

 6 1359 Aerts Bram                ATAC  12.74m +6.5 Sen 87 7P 

 7 1439 Martens Thomas            ADD   12.14m +4.4 Sen 90 6P 

 

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:00 

 1 1021 Verbiest Thomas           ACHL  2'01.44  Sen 88 13P 

 2 278 Giedts Sam                RCT   2'03.38  Jun 95 11P 

 3 1191 Hus Wouter                VMOL  2'03.61  Sen 94 10P 

 4 1002 Van Waeyenberghe Yelle    ATAC  2'03.62  Sen 86 9P 

 5 31 Denis Simon               DUFF  2'03.92  Jun 95 8P 

 6 1165 Nauwelaers Wouter         WIBO  2'04.06  Sen 91 7P 

 7 1572 Neven Jorrit              ADD   2'04.66  Sen 94 6P 

 8 2535 Hooyberghs Mats           ARAC  2'06.81  Sch 98 5P 

 9 1143 Rondas Tom                ABES  2'09.90  Sen 79 4P 

 10 1765 Jonckers Jayson           SPVI  2'15.44  Sen 90 3P 

 11 2880 Frateur Jakob             BRAB  2'15.84  Sch 97 2P 

 12 4352 De Crom Tom               LIER  2'27.39  Mas 75 1P 

 

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=15:05 

 1 1945 Meeus Hans                DUFF  55.70m  Sen 92 13P 

 2 542 Van Rymenant Thomas       SPVI  53.16m  Jun 95 11P 

 3 1626 Van Den Bosch Vincent     BRAB  52.17m  Sen 89 10P 

 4 446 Meeusen Dries             ABES  49.89m  Jun 96 9P 

 5 1751 Jacobs Brett              ADD   43.98m  Sen 94 8P 

 6 2476 Ginkels Tim               RCT   43.52m  Sen 79 7P 

 7 1747 Bylemans Tom              VMOL  43.12m  Sen 93 6P 

 8 2483 Lambrechts Wim            LIER  40.18m  Sen 85 5P 

 9 2011 Lievens Kevin             ACHL  38.59m  Sen 89 4P 
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 10 160 Segers Jan                ARAC  37.46m  Jun 96 3P 

 11 1164 Eysackers Rik             WIBO  36.54m  Sen 91 2P 

  3474 Ameye Jo                  ATAC      GP    Mas 62  

 

1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:08 

 1 1482 Van Schoubroeck Jonas     ARAC  4'18.81  Sen 92 13P 

 2 88 Agten Arne                VMOL  4'20.22  Jun 95 11P 

 3 1292 Prims Jo                  ACHL  4'20.88  Sen 84 10P 

 4 267 Kersten Dieter            ADD   4'21.50  Jun 96 9P 

 5 1469 Moray Lucas               SPVI  4'22.01  Sen 89 8P 

 6 1046 De Nys Maarten            DUFF  4'23.90  Sen 89 7P 

 7 651 Lofgren Bjarne            ABES  4'25.45  Cad 99 6P 

 8 1903 Van Den Broeck Filip      LIER  4'29.31  Sen 84 5P 

 9 1166 Molkens Tim               WIBO  4'32.23  Sen 93 4P 

 10 279 Tistaert Thomas           RCT   4'36.49  Jun 96 3P 

 11 536 Nelissen Vincent          BRAB  4'46.00  Jun 96 2P 

 12 131 Verhagen Niels            ATAC  4'55.99  Jun 95 1P 

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=15:20 

 1 34 Goovaerts Jens            DUFF  13.75m  Jun 95 13P 

 2 2267 Leirs Tim                 BRAB  12.55m  Sen 82 11P 

 3 1198 Hooyberghs Jens           VMOL  12.51m  Sen 93 10P 

 4 5787 Van Der Heyden Pascal     LIER  12.45m  Mas 65 9P 

 5 2124 Spaepen Pieter            ADD   11.97m  Sen 84 8P 

 6 1308 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  11.76m  Sen 87 7P 

 7 1162 De Decker Bjorn           WIBO  11.33m  Sen 89 6P 

 8 5569 Bras Bart                 ATAC  10.95m  Mas 70 5P 

 9 6028 Boenders Jos              ARAC  10.21m  Mas 72 4P 

 10 2362 Luytens Gunther           SPVI  9.88m  Sen 87 3P 

 11 5013 Lefevre Serge             RCT   9.71m  Mas 66 2P 

 12 5648 Vanden Bossche Bruno      ABES  8.88m  Mas 56 1P 

 

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=15:31 

 1 1209 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  1.85m  Sen 87 13P 

 2 1751 Jacobs Brett              ADD   1.80m  Sen 94 11P 

 3 180 Verbaarschot Nick*        ATAC  1.80m  Jun 96 10P 

 4 2379 Vriens Arne               ABES  1.75m  Sch 97 9P 

 5 2499 Montilla Dimitri          SPVI  1.75m  Sch 98 8P 

 6 2512 Buytaert Patrick          LIER  1.70m  Sen 90 6,5P 

 6 687 Vanhellemont Kobe         RCT   1.70m  Cad 99 6,5P 

 8 2499 Martens Jeroen            ARAC  1.65m  Sen 80 5P 

 9 2224 Van De Perre Stijn        WIBO  1.65m  Sch 97 4P 

 10 2140 Caerels Rik               ACHL  1.60m  Sch 98 3P 

 11 2599 Branders Koen             BRAB  1.50m  Sch 98 1,5P 

 11 83 Van De Velde Tim          DUFF  1.50m  Cad 00 1,5P 

 

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:32 

 1 1193 Michiels Yannick          VMOL  8'42.20  Sen 91 13P 

 2 1437 Van Herck Yirco           ARAC  8'48.03  Sen 94 11P 

 3 1045 De Roovere Jens           DUFF  8'51.65  Sen 90 10P 

 4 266 Kersten Maarten           ADD   8'55.69  Jun 96 9P 

 5 3860 Hellinx David             WIBO  8'57.02  Mas 68 8P 
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 6 5368 Van Den Broek Stefan      LIER  9'01.29  Mas 72 7P 

 7 5012 Noe Nico                  RCT   9'05.57  Mas 76 6P 

 8 5631 Thys Rob                  ABES  9'39.12  Mas 78 5P 

 9 1026 Van Gestel Tom            ACHL  9'40.41  Sen 87 4P 

 10 2479 Verreckt David            SPVI  9'44.86  Sen 86 3P 

 11 3475 Kerstens Michel           ATAC  9'48.37  Mas 63 2P 

 12 4925 De Blieck Rudy            BRAB  11'34.56  Mas 64 1P 

 

 

5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:54 

 1 1745 Van Hemel Tim             VMOL  15'32.80  Sen 90 13P 

 2 5368 Van Den Broek Stefan      LIER  15'35.17  Mas 72 11P 

 3 1417 De Raeymaecker Karl       ATAC  15'41.84  Sen 80 10P 

 4 2518 Hendrickx Pieter          ARAC  16'05.70  Sen 80 9P 

 5 1293 Renders Nick              ACHL  16'07.66  Sen 86 8P 

 6 1679 Adang Niels               RCT   16'12.15  Sen 85 7P 

 7 5973 Jacobs Kris               ADD   16'14.12  Mas 79 6P 

 8 3853 Borms Mark                WIBO  16'22.41  Mas 65 5P 

 9 1257 Van Es Stein              DUFF  16'36.59  Sen 83 4P 

 10 1142 Kerremans Ben             ABES  17'18.55  Sen 92 3P 

 11 4874 Trappeniers Dave          SPVI  18'23.87  Mas 77 2P 

 12 6040 Van Herck Bruno           BRAB  20'02.69  Mas 68 1P 

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:02 

Reeks:1      Wind : 3.0 

 1 1877 Reniers Wout              RCT   23.28  Sen 93 9P 

 2 2171 Pecze Patrik*             DUFF  24.06  Sch 98 6P 

 3 246 Van Lindt Jente           SPVI  24.54  Jun 95 5P 

 4 2278 Debulpaep Beau            ABES  24.58  Sch 98 4P 

 5 2568 De Groot Vince            WIBO  25.22  Sch 98 2P 

 6 2344 Vercauteren Sander        ATAC  26.82  Sch 98 1P 

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:02 

Reeks:2      Wind : 4.5 

 1 2299 Van Den Driessche Jeroen  BRAB  22.21  Sen 92 13P 

 2 1450 Willem Ben                LIER  22.95  Sen 94 11P 

 3 459 Van Gool Pieter           VMOL  23.19  Jun 96 10P 

 4 2477 Renders Robbe             ARAC  23.34  Sch 97 8P 

 5 2751 Bouazzaboui Ayoub         ADD   24.06  Sch 98 7P 

 6 2983 Devos Michel Andre        ACHL  24.60  Sch 98 3P 

 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=16:09 

 1 1162 De Decker Bjorn           WIBO  7.18m +2.8 Sen 89 13P 

 2 149 Boonen Jannes             ABES  6.64m +4.4 Jun 96 11P 

 3 1935 Pappers Rafael*           ADD   6.53m +3.9 Sen 91  

     6.41m 1.2 10P 

 4 370 Peetermans Pieterjan      DUFF  6.39m +1.0 Jun 96 9P 

 5 4628 Muyldermans Bert          SPVI  6.07m +3.7 Mas 78  

     6.05m 1.0 8P 

 6 2386 Maes Stijn                LIER  5.74m +0.5 Sch 98 7P 

 7 2416 Janssen Robbe             ATAC  5.63m +1.6 Sch 97 6P 

 8 2742 Reniers Ward              RCT   5.59m +4.4 Sch 97  
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     5.56m 1.5 5P 

 9 2140 Caerels Rik               ACHL  5.33m +0.5 Sch 98 4P 

 10 1483 Volckaerts Robin          ARAC  5.27m +3.0 Sen 93 3P 

 11 2987 Van Alphen Vince          BRAB  5.23m +2.0 Sch 97  

     4.86m 1.0 2P 

 12 2255 Vanbroekhoven Stef        VMOL  5.06m +2.6 Sch 97  

     4.90m 0.7 1P 

 

 

discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=16:27 

 1 2267 Leirs Tim                 BRAB  43.25m  Sen 82 13P 

 2 34 Goovaerts Jens            DUFF  38.23m  Jun 95 11P 

 3 5569 Bras Bart                 ATAC  34.40m  Mas 70 10P 

 4 4799 Gieghase Peter            VMOL  32.95m  Mas 66 9P 

 5 2124 Spaepen Pieter            ADD   32.88m  Sen 84 8P 

 6 2452 Janssens Kevin            WIBO  31.64m  Sen 90 7P 

 7 5648 Vanden Bossche Bruno      ABES  30.77m  Mas 56 6P 

 8 1308 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  30.36m  Sen 87 5P 

 9 5013 Lefevre Serge             RCT   28.79m  Mas 66 4P 

 10 6028 Boenders Jos              ARAC  28.31m  Mas 72 3P 

 11 5823 Bollen Leo                SPVI  26.33m  Mas 54 2P 

 12 4604 Pelckmans Dimitri         LIER  16.54m  Mas 69 1P 

 

4 x 100 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=16:54 

Reeks:1 

 1   LIER                   46.53  9P 

 2192 Ceulemans Stenn            

 1450 Willem Ben                 

 2386 Maes Stijn                 

 2989 De Kinder Jan              

 2   ACHL                   46.84  8P 

 2140 Caerels Rik                

 1475 Jacobs Jochen              

 2983 Devos Michel Andre         

 2617 Peeters Ruben              

 3   ATAC                   46.94  6P 

 1359 Aerts Bram                 

 180 Verbaarschot Nick*         

 2416 Steels Dimitri             HAMM 

 4951 De Smedt Serge             

 4   DUFF                   47.35  5P 

 2171 Pecze Patrik*              

 370 Peetermans Pieterjan       

 1945 Meeus Hans                 

 42 Heirbaut Dago              

 5   WIBO                   47.86  4P 

 2225 Wauters Jamie              

 2568 De Groot Vince             

 1166 Molkens Tim                

 1161 De Belder Nils             

 6   BRAB                   48.79  3P 

 2987 Van Alphen Vince           
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 2881 El Moukhtari Atif          

 2599 Branders Koen              

 4918 Heylen Ronald              

 

4 x 100 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=16:54 

Reeks:2 

 1   SPVI                   45.01  13P 

 4628 Muyldermans Bert           

 1468 Deflem Kenny               

 2499 Montilla Dimitri           

 2378 Janssens Bjorn             

 2   RCT                    45.20  11P 

 1685 Verstappen Brecht          

 1683 Sterckendries Kenneth      

 2742 Reniers Ward               

 1877 Reniers Wout               

 3   VMOL                   45.60  10P 

 2261 Sampah Panyin              

 459 Van Gool Pieter            

 1198 Hooyberghs Jens            

 298 Swinnen Jef                

 4   ABES                   46.88  7P 

 66 Godden Tom                 

 650 Scheerder Kobe             

 2278 Debulpaep Beau             

 446 Meeusen Dries              

 5   ARAC                   49.37  2P 

 1483 Volckaerts Robin           

 2888 Coomans Wout               

 160 Segers Jan                 

 1527 Maes Dirk                  

 6   ADD                    49.80  1P 

 2751 Bouazzaboui Ayoub          

 235 Albert Brent               

 1751 Jacobs Brett               

 2660 Jacobs Colin       

 

4 x 400 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:14 

Reeks:1 

 1   BRAB                   3'31.78  11P 

 257 Verheyen Dries             

 1631 Cools Tim                  

 439 Darmoise Nicolas           

 2299 Van Den Driessche Jeroen   

 2   WIBO                   3'38.62  6P 

 1164 Eysackers Rik              

 1165 Nauwelaers Wouter          

 2452 Janssens Kevin             

 1162 De Decker Bjorn            

 3   ACHL                   3'41.44  4P 

 4199 Verhaert Kris              

 1025 Renap Nils                 
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 2139 Bruers Yann                

 1021 Verbiest Thomas            

 4   ATAC                   3'44.03  3P 

 1359 Aerts Bram                 

 1002 Van Waeyenberghe Yelle     

 2416 Janssen Robbe              

 4951 De Smedt Serge             

 5   LIER                   3'49.69  2P 

 2192 Ceulemans Stenn            

 2512 Buytaert Patrick           

 624 Rottiers Lani              

 2657 Ons Vincent                

 6   DUFF                   3'52.09  1P 

 31 Denis Simon                

 83 Van De Velde Tim           

 1076 Biesemans Toon             

 1054 Van Der Steen Mitchel      

 

4 x 400 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:14 

Reeks:2 

 1   ARAC                   3'29.76  13P 

 1371 Megens Jef                 

 1370 Hendrickx Tomas            

 2477 Renders Robbe              

 1482 Van Schoubroeck Jonas      

 2   RCT                    3'33.54  10P 

 1681 Huts Gijsbrecht            

 688 De Clerck Arne             

 278 Giedts Sam                 

 280 Roofthooft Andreas         

 3   ADD                    3'34.48  9P 

 111 Lubon Camille              

 1926 Henri Arne                 

 1572 Neven Jorrit               

 266 Kersten Maarten            

 4   ABES                   3'36.03  8P 

 433 Verduyn Arno               

 2806 Trioen Tom                 

 99 Van Reeth Vincent          

 149 Boonen Jannes              

 5   VMOL                   3'37.84  7P 

 1209 Versmissen Bart            

 86 Hus Jeroen                 

 2254 Hus Martijn                

 2466 Claes Gert                 

 6   SPVI                   3'40.63  5P 

 1468 Deflem Kenny               

 1765 Jonckers Jayson            

 2499 Montilla Dimitri           

 1467 Pauwels Robin              

 

     


